Ultra High Temperature ConShear™ Primary Cleaner
Faceted profile design
results in continuous blade
edge “renewal” for improved
cleaning efficiency throughout
the life of the blade
Molded-in wear line on

238 mm (9-1/2")
CEMA Cleaner Rating
Class
Pole Location Specs
A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt
C = Critical Spec to move location if necessary
A X
C Y
Move Dim. C
on arc
ConShear UHT Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
400 16 CRB-UHT16 91254
550 22 CRB-UHT22 91255
700 28 CRB-UHT28 91256
850 34 CRB-UHT34 91257
1000 40 CRB-UHT40 91258
1150 46 CRB-UHT46 91259
1300 52 CRB-UHT52 91260
1450 58 CRB-UHT58 91261
1750 70 CRB-UHT70 91263
EZP1
Ultra High-Temperature ConShear™ Primary Cleaner
Pole Location Chart
A X Y C

Coverage
-200 mm (8")
Coverage
-350 mm (14")
Coverage BW - 50 mm (2") BW - 200 mm (8") BW - 350 mm (14")
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. Ordering Number Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 18 400 16 250 10 – – EZP1-UHT2-450-S/S 66956 EZP1-UHT818 91236 – –
600 24 550 22 400 16 250 10 EZP1-UHT2-600-S/S 66957 EZP1-UHT824 91237 EZP1-UHT1424 91245
750 30 700 28 550 22 400 16 EZP1-UHT2-750-S/S 66958 EZP1-UHT830 91238 EZP1-UHT1430 91246
900 36 850 34 700 28 550 22 EZP1-UHT2-900-S/S 66959 EZP1-UHT836 91239 EZP1-UHT1436 91247
1050 42 1000 40 850 34 700 28 EZP1-UHT2-1050-S/S 66960 EZP1-UHT842 91240 EZP1-UHT1442 91248
1200 48 1150 46 1000 40 850 34 EZP1-UHT2-1200-S/S 66961 EZP1-UHT848 91241 EZP1-UHT1448 91249
1350 54 1300 52 1150 46 1000 40 EZP1-UHT2-1350-S/S 66962 EZP1-UHT854 91242 EZP1-UHT1454 91250
1500 60 1450 58 1300 52 1150 46 EZP1-UHT2-1500-S/S 66963 EZP1-UHT860 91243 EZP1-UHT1460 91251
1800 72 1750 70 1600 64 1450 58 EZP1-UHT2-1800-S/S 66964 EZP1-UHT872 91244 EZP1-UHT1472 91252
Ordering Information